
2016 Girls Suffolk County Diving Championships

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 618.10 Patricia Arceri Huntington

1 1.6 1M 10 10 10 9 10 30.00 48.00 48.00 1201B

2 2.3 1M 9 8½ 9½ 9 8½ 26.50 60.95 108.95 1104B

3 2.2 1M 10 9½ 8½ 9½ 8½ 27.50 60.50 169.45 15132D

4 2.4 1M 9 8½ 8 8½ 8 25.00 60.00 229.45 1303B

5 2.1 1M 9 9 8½ 9 8½ 26.50 55.65 285.10 15231D

6 1.5 1M 10 10 10 10 10 30.00 45.00 330.10 1401B

7 2.3 1M 10 9½ 9 7½ 9 27.50 63.25 393.35 1203B

8 1.7 1M 10 9½ 9½ 10 10 29.50 50.15 443.50 1103B

9 2.4 1M 7 8 7 8½ 6½ 22.00 52.80 496.30 1105C

10 1.7 1M 10 10 10 10 10 30.00 51.00 547.30 2301B

11 2.4 1M 10 10 9½ 9½ 10 29.50 70.80 618.10 1403B

2 609.90 Grace Reeves Lindenhurst

1 1.7 1M 9½ 8½ 9 9 9½ 27.50 46.75 46.75 2103B

2 2.3 1M 9 8½ 8½ 8½ 9 26.00 59.80 106.55 2104B

3 1.8 1M 8 7½ 6 9 8 23.50 42.30 148.85 2301A

4 2.4 1M 8 7½ 5½ 8½ 7½ 23.00 55.20 204.05 2303B

5 2.3 1M 9 8 8½ 8 8½ 25.00 57.50 261.55 25223D

6 1.5 1M 10 10 10 10 10 30.00 45.00 306.55 2401B

7 2.4 1M 10 9½ 9 10 9½ 29.00 69.60 376.15 2403B

8 1.7 1M 10 10 10 10 10 30.00 51.00 427.15 2201A

9 2.3 1M 9 9½ 8½ 9 8½ 26.50 60.95 488.10 2203B

10 2.2 1M 9 9½ 8½ 8½ 9½ 27.00 59.40 547.50 15132D

11 2.4 1M 8 9 8½ 9½ 8½ 26.00 62.40 609.90 2105C

3 527.85 Daniella Cornelia Deer Park- North Babylon

1 1.7 1M 8 8½ 8 8½ 8 24.50 41.65 41.65 4103B

2 2.2 1M 8 8½ 9 9½ 8½ 26.00 57.20 98.85 3104C

3 1.7 1M 9 8 8½ 8½ 9 26.00 44.20 143.05 3201A

4 2.3 1M 9 9 8 7 8½ 25.50 58.65 201.70 3203B

5 2.3 1M 8 8 7½ 8 8 24.00 55.20 256.90 35223D

6 1.8 1M 8½ 8 8 8 8½ 24.50 44.10 301.00 3301A

7 2.1 1M 8 7 7½ 8½ 8 23.50 49.35 350.35 3303C

8 1.5 1M 10 9 8½ 9 9½ 27.50 41.25 391.60 3401B

9 1.6 1M 7½ 8 7½ 8 8 23.50 37.60 429.20 3402C

10 1.9 1M 9 8½ 8½ 9½ 9 26.50 50.35 479.55 35122D

11 2.3 1M 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 8 21.00 48.30 527.85 35124D

4 499.70 Yael Mitelman Ward Melville

1 1.5 1M 9 7 9 9 8½ 26.50 39.75 39.75 6401B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 8 7 7 7 21.00 46.20 85.95 7403C

3 1.7 1M 8 8 8 7 7½ 23.50 39.95 125.90 7103B

4 1.9 1M 7 7 8 6½ 6½ 20.50 38.95 164.85 85122D

5 1.8 1M 6 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 36.00 200.85 9302A

6 2.5 1M 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 22.00 55.00 255.85 6204B

7 1.7 1M 8½ 8½ 9 8 8½ 25.50 43.35 299.20 6202A

8 2.3 1M 8½ 8 8½ 8½ 8 25.00 57.50 356.70 65223D

9 2.2 1M 8 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 23.00 50.60 407.30 4104C
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4 499.70 Yael Mitelman Ward Melville

10 1.7 1M 7 8 6½ 6½ 7½ 21.00 35.70 443.00 4301B

11 2.7 1M 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 21.00 56.70 499.70 45225D

5 492.35 Hayley Beutel Smithtown

1 1.7 1M 7 7½ 8 7½ 8 23.00 39.10 39.10 7201A

2 1.6 1M 7 8½ 8½ 8 8½ 25.00 40.00 79.10 9202B

3 2.3 1M 8 7½ 8 8 8 24.00 55.20 134.30 55223D

4 1.5 1M 9 9 9 9½ 10 27.50 41.25 175.55 4401B

5 2.2 1M 6½ 7½ 7 7 7 21.00 46.20 221.75 4403C

6 1.7 1M 9 9 8½ 8½ 9½ 26.50 45.05 266.80 4103B

7 2.2 1M 7½ 7 8 8 8 23.50 51.70 318.50 4104C

8 1.8 1M 10 8½ 9½ 8½ 9½ 27.50 49.50 368.00 4301A

9 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 21.25 389.25 6302B

10 1.9 1M 7½ 7 8½ 8 8½ 24.00 45.60 434.85 65122D

11 2.3 1M 8 8½ 8 9 8½ 25.00 57.50 492.35 55124D

6 491.30 Emma Casey Hauppauge

1 1.7 1M 7½ 7 8 7 8 22.50 38.25 38.25 8103B

2 2.3 1M 8 8 8 7½ 7½ 23.50 54.05 92.30 5104B

3 1.9 1M 7 7 6 6½ 6½ 20.00 38.00 130.30 65122D

4 1.8 1M 10 8 8½ 7½ 8½ 25.00 45.00 175.30 5301A

5 1.7 1M 7 7 7 6½ 8 21.00 35.70 211.00 6302B

6 2.2 1M 9 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 49.50 260.50 55132D

7 2.5 1M 7 7 7 6 7 21.00 52.50 313.00 5203A

8 1.5 1M 10 9½ 10 10 10 30.00 45.00 358.00 5401B

9 1.7 1M 7½ 8 7½ 7½ 8 23.00 39.10 397.10 5202A

10 2.3 1M 6 6 5½ 7 6 18.00 41.40 438.50 55223D

11 2.2 1M 7½ 8½ 8 8½ 7½ 24.00 52.80 491.30 6403C

7 451.05 Jessica Coffey Half Hollow Hills

1 1.7 1M 8½ 8½ 7½ 8 7½ 24.00 40.80 40.80 5103B

2 2.1 1M 8 7½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 20.50 43.05 83.85 85231D

3 1.7 1M 6 8 7½ 6 7 20.50 34.85 118.70 9301B

4 1.7 1M 8 7½ 8½ 7½ 8 23.50 39.95 158.65 9202A

5 2.2 1M 3½ 3½ 5 5 4½ 13.00 28.60 187.25 10403C

6 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 21.50 36.55 223.80 10201A

7 2.7 1M 5 4 4½ 5½ 3½ 13.50 36.45 260.25 105225D

8 1.6 1M 8 8 9 7½ 8½ 24.50 39.20 299.45 10302C

9 1.5 1M 10 9½ 10 9½ 9½ 29.00 43.50 342.95 10401B

10 2.3 1M 8 8 8 8 8 24.00 55.20 398.15 95223D

11 2.3 1M 8 7½ 8 7 7½ 23.00 52.90 451.05 7104B

8 449.95 Megan Romano Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

1 1.7 1M 7 7½ 8 7 8 22.50 38.25 38.25 8103B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 5 6½ 5½ 5 16.00 35.20 73.45 11104C

3 1.9 1M 8 7 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 41.80 115.25 105122D

4 1.6 1M 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 8 23.00 36.80 152.05 10302C

5 2.3 1M 8 7 6½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 50.60 202.65 85223D

6 1.7 1M 8 8 8½ 8½ 8½ 25.00 42.50 245.15 8201A
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8 449.95 Megan Romano Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

7 1.5 1M 8 7½ 8 8 9 24.00 36.00 281.15 9401B

8 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 42.90 324.05 7403C

9 1.7 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 8 22.50 38.25 362.30 8301B

10 1.7 1M 7 9 4½ 9 8½ 24.50 41.65 403.95 7202A

11 2.0 1M 8 8 8 7 6½ 23.00 46.00 449.95 8203C

9 433.70 Emma Claps Hauppauge

1 1.7 1M 8 7 8 7 7 22.00 37.40 37.40 10103B

2 2.2 1M 9 7 8 8 8 24.00 52.80 90.20 6104C

3 1.7 1M 7 7 6½ 7 7 21.00 35.70 125.90 7201A

4 2.0 1M 6½ 8½ 6½ 7 7 20.50 41.00 166.90 7203C

5 1.9 1M 9 7 8½ 8 8½ 25.00 47.50 214.40 55122D

6 1.5 1M 9 7½ 9 8 8½ 25.50 38.25 252.65 7401B

7 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5 5 4 14.50 31.90 284.55 7403C

8 1.6 1M 7 7 7½ 6 6½ 20.50 32.80 317.35 9301C

9 2.2 1M 6 8½ 7 7½ 6½ 21.00 46.20 363.55 75132D

10 1.7 1M 7 7 7 8 7½ 21.50 36.55 400.10 85221D

11 1.6 1M 7 7 8 6 7 21.00 33.60 433.70 9302C

10 418.10 Teressa Lafrancesca Sachem 

1 1.7 1M 8½ 9 9 8½ 8½ 26.00 44.20 44.20 3103B

2 2.2 1M 7½ 8½ 8½ 7 8 24.00 52.80 97.00 4104C

3 1.9 1M 7 7 8 6½ 7 21.00 39.90 136.90 45122D

4 1.7 1M 7 8 8 6½ 7½ 22.50 38.25 175.15 6202A

5 1.5 1M 7 8 8 7 8 23.00 34.50 209.65 7401B

6 1.6 1M 7 8 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 35.20 244.85 9302C

7 1.6 1M 7½ 9 8 5½ 7½ 23.00 36.80 281.65 8301C

8 1.6 1M 7½ 7½ 8½ 7 8 23.00 36.80 318.45 8402C

9 1.7 1M 6½ 7 7½ 6½ 7 20.50 34.85 353.30 95221D

10 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 6 4½ 5 14.00 30.80 384.10 10403C

11 2.0 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 34.00 418.10 10203C

11 407.20 Christina Seem Deer Park- North Babylon

1 1.3 1M 7 9 8½ 7½ 8½ 24.50 31.85 31.85 16101B

2 1.7 1M 6½ 7 7 6½ 7 20.50 34.85 66.70 15103B

3 1.5 1M 8 8½ 7½ 8 8½ 24.50 36.75 103.45 14401B

4 2.2 1M 5½ 7 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 36.30 139.75 12403C

5 1.7 1M 7½ 8 8 6½ 7½ 23.00 39.10 178.85 12202A

6 1.8 1M 7½ 7 7½ 7 8 22.00 39.60 218.45 12301A

7 1.6 1M 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 8 21.00 33.60 252.05 11302C

8 1.9 1M 6½ 6 6 6½ 7 19.00 36.10 288.15 135122D

9 1.7 1M 10 9 8 7½ 7½ 24.50 41.65 329.80 12201A

10 1.7 1M 6 6½ 7 5½ 6½ 19.00 32.30 362.10 115121D

11 2.2 1M 7 6½ 5½ 7½ 7 20.50 45.10 407.20 11104C

12 397.65 Calista Tomasetti Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6 7 19.00 32.30 32.30 15103B

2 1.9 1M 7 6½ 7½ 5½ 7 20.50 38.95 71.25 135122D

3 2.2 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 36.30 107.55 12104C

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team
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12 397.65 Calista Tomasetti Sayville/Bayport-Bluepoint

4 1.7 1M 7½ 8 8 8 8½ 24.00 40.80 148.35 11201A

5 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 8½ 8 22.50 38.25 186.60 11301B

6 1.5 1M 8 7½ 7½ 8 8½ 23.50 35.25 221.85 11401B

7 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 7½ 7 18.50 29.60 251.45 12402C

8 1.7 1M 8 7½ 7 7½ 7½ 22.50 38.25 289.70 115221D

9 2.3 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 7 20.50 47.15 336.85 115223D

10 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 24.80 361.65 12302C

11 2.0 1M 6 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 36.00 397.65 12203C

13 388.30 Taylor Parkinson Half Hollow Hills

1 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 21.50 36.55 36.55 11103B

2 1.7 1M 8 7½ 8 8 8 24.00 40.80 77.35 10201A

3 1.6 1M 6 6½ 7 6 7 19.50 31.20 108.55 11402C

4 1.6 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 138.15 14302C

5 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 163.65 155121D

6 1.5 1M 8 8 9 8½ 9 25.50 38.25 201.90 13401B

7 2.2 1M 7 7 6 6 7 20.00 44.00 245.90 13104C

8 1.9 1M 8 7 7 8 8 23.00 43.70 289.60 125122D

9 1.6 1M 6 8 8 7 8 23.00 36.80 326.40 13202B

10 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 13.00 28.60 355.00 13403C

11 1.8 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 18.50 33.30 388.30 13301A

14 361.90 Alex Kalish Connetquot

1 1.3 1M 6½ 7 8 6½ 7 20.50 26.65 26.65 20101B

2 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7 7 20.50 32.80 59.45 19103C

3 1.7 1M 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 38.25 97.70 16201A

4 1.6 1M 7 6½ 7 7 7 21.00 33.60 131.30 16302C

5 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6½ 6 6 17.50 29.75 161.05 175121D

6 1.5 1M 9 8 7 7½ 7½ 23.00 34.50 195.55 16401B

7 1.6 1M 6 7 6½ 7 7 20.50 32.80 228.35 15402C

8 1.6 1M 5 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 28.80 257.15 15301C

9 1.5 1M 9 8 8 8 7½ 24.00 36.00 293.15 15102B

10 1.5 1M 6½ 6 7 8½ 7 20.50 30.75 323.90 15202C

11 1.9 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 38.00 361.90 145122D

15 361.75 Caitlin Weiss Connetquot

1 1.5 1M 8½ 7½ 8½ 7½ 6½ 23.50 35.25 35.25 12102B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 61.65 17103C

3 1.7 1M 7 7 7 6 6 20.00 34.00 95.65 18201A

4 1.7 1M 7 8 8½ 7½ 7½ 23.00 39.10 134.75 15202A

5 1.7 1M 5 5 6½ 6½ 6 17.50 29.75 164.50 145121D

6 1.5 1M 8 8 8 7 8 24.00 36.00 200.50 14401B

7 1.6 1M 8 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 22.00 35.20 235.70 14402C

8 1.6 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 32.80 268.50 14301C

9 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 17.00 27.20 295.70 14302C

10 1.3 1M 6½ 9 9 7½ 7½ 24.00 31.20 326.90 14101B

11 1.7 1M 7 6½ 7 6½ 7 20.50 34.85 361.75 155221D

16 321.95 Morgan Cassidy Connetquot
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16 321.95 Morgan Cassidy Connetquot

1 1.5 1M 7 6 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 30.00 30.00 18102B

2 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 15.50 24.80 54.80 21103C

3 1.5 1M 6 6½ 7 7½ 7 20.50 30.75 85.55 21401B

4 1.6 1M 8 7 7½ 8 7 22.50 36.00 121.55 19402C

5 1.7 1M 8 7 8½ 7½ 8 23.50 39.95 161.50 165221D

6 1.7 1M 6 7 6 6½ 6 18.50 31.45 192.95 17201A

7 1.7 1M 5 6½ 4½ 4½ 6 15.50 26.35 219.30 18202A

8 1.6 1M 6 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 28.80 248.10 16301C

9 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4 5½ 3 13.50 22.95 271.05 165121D

10 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 28.80 299.85 16302C

11 1.3 1M 5½ 6 6 5 5½ 17.00 22.10 321.95 16101B

17 247.50 Alexis Prinzivalli Half Hollow Hills

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 7½ 7 7 19.50 33.15 33.15 13202A

2 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 7 6 6 17.50 40.25 73.40 125223D

3 1.6 1M 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 7 19.00 30.40 103.80 13302C

4 1.6 1M 7 7 7½ 7½ 8 22.00 35.20 139.00 13402C

5 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6 6 5½ 18.50 31.45 170.45 13103B

6 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 6 4½ 16.00 27.20 197.65 15201A

7 2.2 1M 4½ 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 11.00 24.20 221.85 16104C

8 1.9 1M 4 5 5 4½ 4 13.50 25.65 247.50 175222D

9 1.5 1M Cut401B

10 1.8 1M Cut301A

11 1.6 1M Cut102A

18 242.60 Katie Branigan West Islip

1 1.3 1M 7½ 6½ 8 6½ 6½ 20.50 26.65 26.65 20101B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 7½ 7½ 8 8 23.00 39.10 65.75 16301B

3 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 96.95 17302C

4 1.5 1M 5½ 6 7 7½ 7 20.00 30.00 126.95 18202C

5 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 160.10 185221D

6 1.9 1M 4 6 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 24.70 184.80 195222D

7 1.5 1M 7 8 7 8 7 22.00 33.00 217.80 19401B

8 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 15.50 24.80 242.60 18103C

9 1.7 1M Cut201A

10 1.6 1M Cut402C

11 2.2 1M Cut104C

19 230.85 Sheridan Schoepfer Sachem 

1 1.7 1M 5 6½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 27.20 19103B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 6 6½ 7 7 19.50 31.20 58.40 20302C

3 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.00 33.00 91.40 20202C

4 1.5 1M 5 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 18.00 27.00 118.40 21401B

5 1.6 1M 8 6½ 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 35.20 153.60 20402C

6 1.6 1M 4 5 4½ 5 5 14.50 23.20 176.80 20301C

7 1.4 1M 7 7 7½ 7 7 21.00 29.40 206.20 20102C

8 1.7 1M 4 5 5½ 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 230.85 195121D

9 2.0 1M Cut203C

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES
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19 230.85 Sheridan Schoepfer Sachem 

10 1.2 1M Cut101C

11 1.8 1M Cut5211A

20 219.70 Alyssa Antonucci Half Hollow Hills

1 1.5 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 6½ 22.00 33.00 33.00 14401B

2 1.8 1M 6½ 6 6½ 7 6½ 19.50 35.10 68.10 14301A

3 1.8 1M 5½ 7 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 29.70 97.80 155211A

4 1.4 1M 8 8½ 6½ 6½ 7 21.50 30.10 127.90 17101A

5 1.6 1M 6 5 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 27.20 155.10 19103C

6 1.7 1M 8 7½ 7 7½ 7 22.00 37.40 192.50 18201A

7 1.6 1M 5 5 6 6 6 17.00 27.20 219.70 17302C

8 1.7 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 219.70 205121D

9 2.2 1M Cut104C

10 1.7 1M Cut202A

11 1.6 1M Cut402C

21 152.20 Jennifer Atkins Sachem 

1 1.4 1M 7 6 7½ 7½ 7 21.50 30.10 30.10 17102C

2 1.6 1M 8 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 31.20 61.30 18103C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 6 6 19.00 32.30 93.60 19201A

4 1.4 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 26.60 120.20 20401C

5 1.6 1M 8 6 5½ 6½ 7½ 20.00 32.00 152.20 21 Cut402C

6 1.6 1M Cut302C

7 1.7 1M Cut5121D

8 1.7 1M Cut202A

9 1.6 1M Cut301C

10 1.7 1M Cut5221D

11 1.2 1M Cut101C

22 144.15 Kelly  Sulzer Sachem 

1 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.00 23.80 23.80 22102C

2 1.6 1M 5 6½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 49.40 22103C

3 1.7 1M 6 6 7 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 79.15 22301B

4 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 30.60 109.75 22201A

5 1.6 1M 8 7½ 7 7 6 21.50 34.40 144.15 22 Cut402C

6 1.6 1M Cut302C

7 1.7 1M Cut202A

8 1.7 1M Cut5221D

9 1.5 1M Cut401B

10 1.3 1M Cut101B

11 1.8 1M Cut5111A

23 132.15 Zoe Gilganic Ward Melville

1 1.3 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 6 16.00 20.80 20.80 23101B

2 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 25.60 46.40 23103C

3 1.5 1M 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 17.50 26.25 72.65 23401B

4 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 102.40 23301B

5 1.7 1M 6 7½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 132.15 23 Cut201A

6 1.8 1M Cut5111A
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23 132.15 Zoe Gilganic Ward Melville

7 1.6 1M Cut402C

8 1.6 1M Cut302C

9 1.7 1M Cut5121D

10 1.7 1M Cut202A

11 1.6 1M Cut102A
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